
BEVERAGES
Cup

Americano

Flat White 

Latte
Cappuccino 

Espresso

Mug

Iced Latte
Extra Shot
Syrup Shot

2.80

3.30

2.90
2.90

2.70

1.10
.70

3.50
3.60
3.60

3.65

Pot of tea for  1 - 2.40 | Pot of tea for 2 - 4.20
Speciality tea pot - 2.60

Milkshakes Out of the Fridge

Banana

Strawberry

Chocolate
Raspberry

3.95

3.95

3.95
3.95

Upgrade to a Deluxe- Whipped Cream,
Marshmallows and Sauce for just £1!

Bottled Juice 

Pepsi/Tango/Fanta/7Up
Simply Fruity

Sparkling Elderflower 
Bottled Water 

2.95

2.00

2.75
2.00

Oat Milk (Option) .50

HOT CHOCOLATES

Standard
Deluxe
Mocha

3.95
4.95
4.40

Baby Chino 2.25

SWEET TREATS
Square Cakes & Bread and Butter Pudding

Chelsea Buns
Tray Bakes

3.95

3.35
3.70

Gluten Free Cakes 3.35
Please advise staff of any allergens or dietary requirements when ordering. 

Glass of Milk or Juice
2.00
2.00


