

Cup		
Americano	2.80	
Latte	2.90	
Cappuccino	2.90	
Flat White	3.30	
Espresso	2.70	
Iced Latte		
Extra Shot	1.10	
Syrup Shot	.70	
Oat Milk (Option)	.50	

Mug	
	3.50
	3.60 3.60
	3.00
	3.65

	SPAN STATE	
Н	от сносо	LATES
Sta	ndard	3.95
Del	uxe	4.95
Мо	cha	4.40
Bak	y Chino	2.25
1	•	
1		
7		

Pot of tea for 1 - 2.40 | Pot of tea for 2 - 4.20 Speciality tea pot - 2.60

Milkshakes	S
Banana	3.95
Chocolate	3.95
Raspberry	3.95
Strawberry	3.95

Upgrade to a Deluxe- Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and Sauce for just £1!

Out	of th	e Fr	idge
-----	-------	------	------

Bottled Juice	2.95
Sparkling Elderflower	2.75
Bottled Water	2.00
Pepsi/Tango/Fanta/7Up	2.00
Simply Fruity	2.00
Glass of Milk or Juice	2.00

SWEETTREATS

Square Cakes & Bread and Butter Pudding	3.95
Tray Bakes	3.70
Chelsea Buns	3.35
Gluten Free Cakes	3.35